2
13 General Catalogue HMI 2017-2018
Single foot switches -  PX and PA series
Description
The PX and PA foot switches are traditional products of Pizzato Elettrica that have recorded a continuous growth and
success in the market. Modified and updated over time, this cutting-edge series keeps offering new solutions to all flexibility
and modularity demands. Moreover, the latest changes have reduced its weight and therefore its environmental impact.
These devices are designed to be used in the

Foot switch, closed version, provided with a 660 mm
technopolymer carrying rod
Ordering example:
PX 10110-M2 VF KIT22
This article can also be purchased with single code
PX 10110-DM2. In this case the cap is supplied already perforated
for the carrying rod fixing.
Foot switch, closed version, provided with M25x1.5 hole and
stabilizing plate
Ordering example:
PX 10110-BM2 VF KIT60
This article can also be purchased with single code
PX 10110-CM2.
Foot switch, closed version, provided with a 400 mm
technopolymer carrying rod
Ordering example:
PX 10110-M2 VF KIT21
This article can also be purchased with single code
PX 10110-AM2. In this case the cap is supplied already perforated
for the carrying rod fixing.
Foot switch, closed version, provided with metal pipe,
stabilizing plate and emergency button 1 NC
Ordering example:
PX 10110-BM2 VF KIT60 VF KIT31 VF KIT32
Combination examples All measures in the drawings are in mm
Single foot switches -  PX and PA series
2
165 76
241
87
.1
128
250
12
4.
1
82
9.
8
165 76
241
87
.1
12
4.
1
128
250
82
9.
8
14
5
44
5
Ø38
240
120 120
134
140
14
5
240
134
140
20General Catalogue HMI 2017-2018
Foot switch, open version, provided with metal protection and a
400 mm metal carrying rod. In heavy-duty work environments,
protection hood with increased dimensions for safety shoes.
Ordering example:
PA 20100-M2 VF KIT71 VF KIT25
Foot switch, closed version, provided with metal pipe,
stabilizing plate, carrying handle and emergency button 1 NC
Ordering example:
PX 10110-BM2 VF KIT60 VF KIT31 VF KIT32 VF KIT50
Foot switch, open version, provided with an additional metal
protection. Ideal for heavy duty applications with safety
shoes.
Ordering example:
 PA 20100-M2 VF KIT71
Foot switch, closed version, provided with shifted contacts,
two-stage actuating force, metal pipe, stabilizing plate, carrying
handle and emergency button 1 NC
Ordering example:
PX 12040-BM2 VF KIT60 VF KIT31 VF KIT32 VF KIT50
Combination examples